
   

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 

Transnet Freight Rail a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd. invites all interested parties to respond to a request for 
quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All tenders should be submitted on the appropriate tender forms and should be deposited in the tender box 

before 10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 

If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road ParkTown, Johannesburg, 2001. 

 
RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Tuesday, 11 October 2016 at the Reception, Tender Advice 

Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, ParkTown, Johannesburg, during the office hours 

09h00 to 15h00.  
 

If Bidders intend to download the RFQ from Transnet Freight Rail Portal at 
http://www.transnetfreightrail-tfr.net/Supplier/Pages/Tenders.aspx, the RFQ is issued free of 

charge. Bidders are required to send their contact details to the following address: 

Yogeshnie.Gengan@transnet.net  by Tuesday, 18 October 2016 before 15h00. This is to ensure 
that any required communication (e.g. addenda to the RFQ) in relation to this RFQ reaches those 

intending to respond.  
 

Transnet will not be held liable if Bidders do not respond by this date and do not receive the latest 
information regarding this RFQ as a result thereof. 

 

RFQ NUMBER: CRAC-VYG-22715 

PROVISION OF INVADER PLANT CONTROL ALONG THE COALLINE BETWEEN MAVIRISTAD AND 
VRYHEID EAST FOR A PERIOD OF 24 MONTHS. 

 

COMPULSORY BRIEFING SESSION WILL BE AS FOLLOWS: 
DATE:   19 OCTOBER 2016 AT 10AM 

VENUE:  04 KIEWIET STREET, MALAHLE HOUSE, EMPANGENI (BOARDROOM 214) 
 

 

RFQ documents to be collected until Tuesday 18 October 2016 @ 15h00 

 

NB: ON CLOSING DATE PLEASE SUBMIT TWO (2) DOCUMENTS ORIGINAL & COPY IN ONE ENVELOPE 

IT MUST BE INSCRIBED ON THE OUTSIDE WITH THE TENDER NUMBER AND THE CLOSING DATE 

 

CLOSING DATE: 01 NOVEMBER 2016 @10h00. 
 

For enquiries contact:   
 

Name: Yogeshnie Gengan 

Tel: (035) 906-7345 
E-mail: Yogeshnie.Gengan@transnet.net     

 
Transnet Freight Rail urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 

0800 003 056 

mailto:Yogeshnie.Gengan@transnet.net
mailto:Yogeshnie.Gengan@transnet.net

